
Third Grade 
Weekly Newsletter 

December 18 2020 

Our Week of Learning 

 Additional News 

 

History:  Earliest Americans—Chapter 7 Review 

(1/7:  Test—Chapters 1-7)  Next unit:  Canada 

Science:  Bones and Muscles 

(Study bones, Big Ideas and Vocabulary.  No quiz this week)  

Poetry:  “Jimmy Jet and His TV Set”   

(1/15:  Due)  

Grammar:  Punctuation and capitalization rules 

Writing:  Paired text analysis 

Art and Music:  Students switch classes.  Bring or take home 

music binder 

Third Grade Team 

12/21 – 1/1:  Christmas Break (no school) 

1/4—1/8:  Staff Work Days (no school) 

1/8:  Report Cards (available on Infinite Campus) 

1/11—1/15:  Extended Learning Days (students  should 

complete the work sent home in packets ) 

1/18:  Martin Luther King Day (no school) 

1/19:  Students Return (K-3 New Hours: Monday—Friday 

8:05 A.M.—3:20 P.M.) 

Character Corner   Wendy.B@TheVanguardSchool.com  

Ruth.Donovan@TheVanguardSchool.com 

Johnathon.Gonzalez@TheVanguardSchool.com 

Angelica.Hayward@TheVanguardSchool.com 

Brandi.Lusk@TheVanguardSchool.com 

Josephine.Montoya@TheVanguardSchool.com   

Justice 

The habit of treating all persons with respect and 

fairness;  giving people what they are due;  not  

playing favorites.  A good ruler governs with justice 

toward all.  

 

 Distance Learning 

 

Happy Holiday 

On behalf of the Distance Learning instructors, we 

wish you a wonderful holiday season filled with joy, 

peace, and happiness.  Please know how grateful we 

are that you have chosen to partner with us in the 

education of your amazing children.  We look 

forward to a productive and educational second 

semester.  See you in January! 

Happy Holidays 

from all of us at  

The Vanguard School 

  Dates to Remember 
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